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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Dickson339
GymStars Modesto

9.500 9.150 9.2759.200 37.125
1 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Alina Clive305
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.150 9.5759.000 37.050
4 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Kahlia Coron308
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.400 9.2508.900 36.750
6 1 5T 7T 3 

3 

Kaylee Connors306
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.300 9.2508.900 36.625
7 2 5T 7T 4 

4 

Janae Cotner327
Dream Xtreme

9.475 8.700 9.3009.025 36.500
2 9 2 5 5 

5 

Kayla Almarinez326
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.800 9.3758.900 35.925
13 6T 5T 3 6 

6 

Monique Rodriguez330
GymStars Modesto

8.950 9.000 9.0508.750 35.750
10 5 10 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Loa341
GymStars Modesto

9.375 8.750 9.3258.275 35.725
3 8 11 4 8 

8 

Cienna Cross388
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.050 9.6008.875 35.425
11* 12T 9 1 9T

9T

Miranda Miller342
GymStars Modesto

8.900 8.800 8.8008.925 35.425
11* 6T 4 10 9T

9T

Victoria Lynch367
Top Flight

9.250 8.550 8.6508.100 34.550
5 10 13 13T 11 

11 

Jordan West370
USA Sports-Hollister

8.800 8.050 8.7008.900 34.450
14 12T 5T 12 12 

12 

Anna Turk369
USA Sports-Hollister

9.075 8.500 8.7258.075 34.375
9 11 14 11 13 

13 

Elizabeth Oliveira372
USA Sports-Hollister

9.150 7.350 8.6508.200 33.350
8 14 12 13T 14 

14 
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